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Data sheet

Product number

4209581

4209582

4209584

4209588

4209589

4210131

4210132

4210133

4210134

4210135

4210136

4210137

4210138

4210139
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Product name

Spike Marker 7mm & 10mm soft duct adaptor

Spike Marker 7mm Coupler Orange 101.4kHz(Telephone)
Spike Marker 7mm Coupler Yellow/Black 92kHz(Fibre)
Spike Marker Blue 145kHz (Blue)

Spike Marker Orange/Black 77kHz (CATV)

Spike Marker Purple 66kHz (General/Non-Pot)
Spike Marker Yellow/Black 92kHz (Optical Fibre)
Spike Marker Green 121 kHz (Waste Water/Sanitary)
Spike Marker Orange 101.4 kHz (Telephone)

Spike Marker Yellow 83 kHz (Gas)

Spike Marker Red 169 kHz (Power)

160 OMNIMARKER RED POWER

161 OMNIMARKER BLUE WATER

163 OMNIMARKER ORANGE TELEPHON

EML-100 MARKER MATE

180 OMNIMARKER FIBRE OPTIC 30 stk. = 1 pakke
Omnimarker Il non pot., Omnimarker Il non pot.
Omnimarker Il CATV, Omnimarker Il CATV
Omnimarker Il Gas, Omnimarker Il Gas

Omnimarker Il Fiber Optic, Omnimarker Il Fiber Optic
Omnimarker Il Telephon, Omnimarker Il Telephon
Omnimarker Il Sanitary, Omnimarker Il Sanitary
Omnimarker Il Europower, Omnimarker |l Europower
Omnimarker Il Water, Omnimarker Il Water

Omnimarker Il Power, Omnimarker Il Power

Colour

Orange
Black/Yellow
Blue

Orange
Magenta (Purple)
Black/Yellow
Green
Orange
Yellow

Red

Red

Blue

Orange

Black/Yellow
Magenta (Purple)
Orange/Black
Yellow
Black/Yellow
Orange

Green

Blue/Red

Blue

Red
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Frequency

101.4 kHz
92 kHz
145 kHz
77 kKHz
66 kHz
92 kHz
121kHz
101.4 kHz
83 kHz
169 kHz
169.8 kHz
145.7 kHz

101.4 kHz

92 kHz
66.4 kHz
77 kHz
83 kHz
92 kHz
101.4 kHz
121.6 kHz
134 kHz
145.7 kHz

169.8 kHz



